Nexcess.net L.L.C.

Summary Estimates
(All monetary estimates in current dollars)

TOTAL JOBS CREATED (as of 2015)
Direct
Spin-off (includes Indirect Jobs)

NET POSITIVE STATE REVENUE IMPACT
Revenue foregone
Revenue gain

Personal income generated over life of MEGA agreement

Statewide employment multiplier (average, 2014-15)

Average Weekly Wage of Direct Jobs
(as reported by the company at time of application)

Analysis was prepared by the MEDC using REM! software

92
41
51

$1,035,919
$202,081
$1,238,000

$16,083,000

2.27

$600



Nexcess.net L.L.C.
Fiscal Effects on Michigan - Net Benefits with the Incentive Package
Thousands of Current Dollars

Gross State Net State
Year Revenue MEGA Costs Revenue

2005

0 0

20086 0 0
2007 0 0
0 0

0

6

2008
2009 0
2010 56
2011 94 18 76
2012 143 25 118
2013 242 42 200
2014 341 55 286
2015 362 56 306
2016 0
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
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1,23 1,03

Analysis was prepared by the MEDC using REMI software



2JemMos [Ny Buisn D3 aul Ag paledeid sem sisfieuy

‘uswsieqe xe} Apadoud sy 1o UpasD aU07
aoUBSSIEUSY Y] JPaID Xe JUSLISBAU| Sy} 0} SNP SBSSO| SNUBAS. JUSWUISACHE B1E]S AUB 9PNOUI JOU Op SSIBWISS 983l ] ,

920°L$ 80c$ 98¢s 00zs 8LL$ 9/% 0s% 50D YOI 4O JoN snusay sieis
Aol ag GG [A%4 114 gl 9 is00 ebapy
8T’} 29¢ L¥e e 54 o) 9s aNUBABY SBIS SSOID
€80'01$ 00L'v$ | STy'vs | evi'es | Z98'Ls Lz | 2ess 3wosU| [BUOSISd
(spuesnoy ) sie(jog wasnsg u)
gg ¥S L ez 0z 6 BUYIO
ze £¢ ve Gi 0l 9 S8oIMSg
g 9 14 £ Z L apel ey
6 £6 89 44 ze ) Buunjoenue|y-uoN
0 L I 0 0 0 Buunoejnuepy
z6 6 0L a4 ze 9t wawiodwy g0
ol | glLoZ rioz | €10z zLoZ 1102 0LOZ 101B2]puj |B9S[4/0/Uui0u00

abexoed aAuadU| ay} Ylm Sjigsuag 1oN - UBBIYDdIN UC 1094 [BOSI4 PUR DJWOUOIT
‘5T }9U"SSOIXIN



